Fund Activity

Beginning Balance

Receipts
Gifts & bequests
Interest & dividends
Miscellaneous revenue

Distributions
Administrative Fees
Grants Expense
Online Processing Fees

Ending Balance

)

WINONA

COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION

FUND STATEMENT

Cardinal Foundation

October 01, 2024 through December 31, 2024

Total Revenue

Total Distributions

Quarter
51,968.27

6,895.34

758.21
1,291.91
8,945.46

549.62
5,260.72
21.30
5831.64

55,082.09

Year to Date

0.00

64,336.29
1,716.89
8,731.91

74,785.09

1,277.23
18,195.37
230.40
19,703.00

55,082.09



